
NIG policies are underwritten by U K Insurance Limited, Registered office: The Wharf, Neville Street, Leeds LS1 4AZ.
Registered in England and Wales No 1179980. U K Insurance Limited is authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and
regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority. Calls may be recorded.

1 of 2

Contact us
NIG Strategic Partner Managers London

9th Floor, 1 Minister Ct Mincing Lane London Ec3M 7AA

Contacts

Agency Team

Name Phone 1 Phone 2 Email

Agency Team
Agency Team Member

nig.agencyadmin@nig-uk.com

Broker support

Name Phone 1 Phone 2 Email

Broker Support
Broker Supporter

brokerSupport@nig-uk.com

Claims Account Managers

Name Phone 1 Phone 2 Email

Andrew Perry
Claims Account Manager

07825 227 081 andrew.a.perry@nig-uk.com

Helena Stubbs
Claims Account Manager

07825 681 796 helena.stubbs@nig-uk.com

Neill Tinkler
Claims Account Manager

07919 555 489 neill.p.tinkler@nig-uk.com

Paul Dachtler
Claims Account Manager

07717 545 195 paul.dachtler@nig-uk.com

Stephen Somerset-Butler
Claims Account Manager

07778 105003 stephen.somerset-butler@nig-uk.com

Credit control

Name Phone 1 Phone 2 Email

Credit Control
Credit Controller

nigcommercialaccounts@nig-uk.com

Marketing and Propositions Team

Name Phone 1 Phone 2 Email

Marketing and Propositions
Team
Marketing and Propositions Team Member

nig.marketing@nig-uk.com
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Strategic Partner Managers

Name Phone 1 Phone 2 Email

Dean Sloan ACII Chartered
Insurer
Strategic Partner Manager

07766 990 034 dean.sloan@nig-uk.com

Jeff Walker
Strategic Partner Manager

07818 270 974 jeff.walker@nig-uk.com

Mervyn Harris ACII DipM ACIM
Strategic Partner Manager

07789 943 497 mervyn.harris@nig-uk.com

Rebecca Tween
Strategic Partner Manager

07867 690 615 rebecca.tween@nig-uk.com

Risk Management

Name Phone 1 Phone 2 Email

Surveyor Support Team
Surveyor Support Team

01733 462 445 risk.control@mig-uk.com

Claims
Need to make a claim? Find our online claim forms on the url below

https://nig.com/claims/
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